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| NI DEADWEIGHT CATTLE/SHEEP BASE QUOTES || LAST WEEK'S PAID NI CATTLE PRICES - P/KG | | REGIONAL CATTLE PRICE COMPARISON (R3) - P/KG | | REPORTED SHEEP PRICES - P/KG |

opoow s e
U3 458-468p 460 -470p
R3 452-462p 454 -464p
0+3 446-456p 448 -458p

Cows 0+3 346 - 370p 346 - 370p

Est';agisg 610p 620 - 625p

10),2,)/852 4 Steers Heifers \g’l:jl?sg
U-3 485.6 486.7 479.4
R-3 483.7 486.0 468.6
0+3 480.3 479.3 457.6
P+3 442.4 423.0 -

Average 476.8 476.5 465.6

Cows

387.6

378.3

370.8

342.8

323.5

W/E
10/08/24

NI

Scotland
Northern England
Midlands / Wales
Southern England
GB Overall

ROI

Steers

483.5
498.3
499.5
491.9
494.7
495.5

432.6

Heifers

485.8
496.6
495.1
491.2
492.9
493.3

435.8

Young
Bulls

471.0
485.6
483.7
483.6
490.3
484.9

427.8

(P/KG)

NI D/W R3 Lambs

NI D/W Lambs

NI L/W Lambs

GB D/W Lambs

W/E W/E W/E
27/07/24 03/08/24 10/08/24
588.5 606.1 625.0
586.9 605.2 625.7
533.4 556.5 566.0
649.0 655.3 667.3

Information supplied by LMCNI /DAERA /AHDB/DAFM

- Shading indicates a lower price than the previous week
- Exchange rate of €1 = 85.90p



